MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTERS
FEBRUARY 18 2026

Name

BRYAN ALFREDO AGUILAR
DENNIS WAYNE ANDERSON
JUDY ANN ANDERSON
CHECKTIAYVETTE ANDERSON
OTHA DONNELL ANDERSON
HELEN LOUISE ANDRESEN
ORPHA MILTON BABB JR
DICK E BAKER JR

DANIEL BARRIENTOS SR
TERRY LEE BEVEL
KARLA NEAL BEVEL

JOHN TIMOTHY BRANTLEY
KATHY ALYNE BROOKS
WELDON ALFRED BROOKS JR
BETTY L BROWN

LISA MAXEY BROXTON
ALVIN E BUIE JR

KIM ELAINE BUTCHER
COREY L BUTCHER

KARL DAVID CAPLINGER
KRISTY MARIE CARGILE
CINDY ELLEN CLARK

LESTER SYLVESTER CLAXTON
CHARLES R CLEARFIELD
GLENDA PEARL COALSTON
RUSSELL HOYT COOK
ANGELICA MARIA DAVIS
MARIA LEONOR DEL- CID
CARLOS NICHOLAS DELEON
CRISTINA ANN DELEON
JAMES AUBREY DRIGGERS
GAY ANNE DRIGGERS
TAMMI ANN ENTRIKEN
BRANDY MICHELLE FARNHAM
SUSAN MARIE FETTY
RAMONA LEE FETTY

ROSE ELLEN FISH

BEVERLYE JEAN FRANCIS

State ID Ballot Style

2165553693 215D
1012541956
1012782264
1012720471
1012720485
1059206873 215D
1012775698
1156004461
1185860891
1030568200
1039941357
1184948906
1161454308
1161453717
1012559202
1074096989
2186264381 215D
1136769216
1158559092
1012544003
2129269380 215B
1085966535
2164487712 215E
1190994761
1074096479
1002835365
1024012451
2210634721 215C
2128642127 215E
1151370230 215E
1012560920
1012561063
1010241824
1197325285 215A
1086892347
1020791538
2141828986
1012439008

428
428
325
325

433
325
323
434
434
107
323
323
433
318

324
324
108

216

107
104
107
104

431
431
217

430
430
324
434



BOBBI FRANKLIN

ISMAEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
VALORIE ANN GRAVES
RICARDO GUERRA JR

DEENA SAN HARPER

LAURA ASHLEY MADISON HARTLINE
NANCY CURTIS HELTZEL
MANUEL ANTONIO HENRIQUEZ
CORI BRITTANY HOLDEN-WILLIAMS
WENDY LAYNE HOOD

DANNY BRUCE HOWARD
CAROL ANN HUFFER

JOHN HENRY HUFFER JR

TOYIA DICKERSON HURST
JOSHUA AREK HYATT

JOEL EDWIN JACOBS

WILLIAM JOHNSON JR
LILLIE MYRT JOHNSON
BARBARA ANN JOHNSON
TERESA ANN JOHNSON

SHEILA DAWN JONES

JAMES DAVID JONES
RITALJORDAN

MIKE PAUL KANE
SUSAN RAE KANE

JANE ELIZABETH KEHLER
JAMES MICHAEL KELLY
KENNETH EDWARD KIMBERLIN
JEFFREY TED KIRSCH
RAMONA LYNNE KITTELSON
ASHANKA KUMARI

JAMES JOSEPH PATRICK LANDRY
JANET ANN LATHAM

KAREN SUE LAWSON

CYNTHIA KAY LAWSON

MARY ROSE LORANCE

DEANA BETH LOWE

DIANA CELENE LULE HERNANDEZ
MARCIA JO MAINORD
CAROLINA G MANCIAS

LLOYD HEROLD MARTIN
SUSAN KAY MARTIN

RUTH ESKINDER MATHEWOS
RUTH LAUREL MCCONNELL

1012537599
2002433853
1182447570
2128821594 215C
1012606867
2147004129
1012625190
1176419363 215C
1185836757
1087684299
1012687579 215B
2205644803 214A
2205645606 214A
2000884456
1184237278
1012628384
1153753070
1150482914
1007602457
1023053915 214A
1012570348
2002698455
1012545191
1165370680
1013358273
1193181151
2136328969
1015650096
1074791261
1184073810
2160666020 215E
2161478773 215E
1012473969
1012671480
1038752544
1076885573
1023320512
2175319594 215D
1007183256
1054861522
1090604000
1090669840
2212294162 215D
1012566972

107
433
427

323
108
320

428
322

433
323
427
111
433
106

108
325
433
104
104
320
107
319
325
102

428
434
107
107
432

430
216
107
107

430



JENNIFER LYN MCKAGUE
PHILLIP DON MCQUEARY
WILMER MEDINA SANCHEZ
KALEE BROOKE MEJIA
BRIAN MIDDLETON

EDNA LORRAINE MIDDLETON
CLAUDETTE KAY MIERZWIK
LAURA CROOK MILLIGAN
JOE EDDY MILLIGAN
GLORIA DIANE MITCHELL
BRIAN CLAY MORGAN
KATHERINE BREE MORRILL
SHERRY NEA MORRIS-PARKER
JORDAN DENISE MORRISON
DEBORAH RENE MULLEN
CHRISTOPHER ROY MULLEN
MEGAN MARIE MUNSELL
TAMMIE LASHAWN NELSON
ALESE Y NELSON

JAMES RICHARD NIMMO
CAROLYN KAY OBRIEN
CHARLES ARTHUR ORGAN
ROBIN TASHAUNTE ORGAN
STACY MARIE PATTERSON
MELISSA ANN PENDERGRAFT
DANIEL JACKSON PERKINS
TYLER CRAIG PERKINS
BARBARA MARILYN PETERS
DENISE LORAIN PETERS
LEWIS HOWARD PHELPS
JAMES DONNIE PHELPS
CLINDA JO PISTORIUS
LONNIE LEE PLUNKETT
JAMES KENNY PLUNKETT
RICHARD BRENT PRADO
DONNA SANDERFER PRADO
PATRIA DANIELLE RECORD
LINDA CAROL REDMON-WILLIS
PAUL ROBERT REEVES
CHERYL EVANS RITTERLING
WILLIAM HENRY RITTERLING
MARANDA RUTH ROBERTS
MARIANNE DEE ROBERTS
AARON CALEB ROBINSON

1165297950
1012729277
2002413000
2132740948 215E
1050856705
1050978891
1012579905
1007471711
1007460950
1187532896
1074796092
2196174081 214B
2195001263
1168317805
1076540244
2187027546
1209804886 215C
1020813532
1023033447
1218892832
1012609215
1083658533 215E
1081993839 215E
2123328765
2150026480
1012783486
1214430509 214A
1204625110
2165329225
1012697369 214A
1085519550
2120871015
1012646578
1012646550
1182144883
1145416948
3382603026
1012571171
1059933896
1141447437
1165367424
1150376026
1081444649
1092445302 215B

107
426
106

318
318
430
429
429
105
325

106
107
323
323

324
325
432
107

107
107
324

323
319

108
323
427
427
324
324
427
325
324
110
110
319
319



MARY BETH SAMPSON
CHARLES WILLIAM SCHWARTZ
ROY MARTIN SHULTZ
MICHELLE ANNETTE SIMMONS
RHENDA LAYNE SKINNER
STEPHANIE ANN SLOUGH
STEPHEN MARK SLOUGH
LAURA ANN SLOUGH
JENNIFER DIANNE SOLLOSI
REX GERALD STARK

PATRICIA FAYE STARLING
MICHAEL LEVOYD STEPHENS
LINDA WILSON STEWART
DARLENE JOY STINNETT
GENEVA ELIZABETH STRAYHORN
PHYLLIS ELAINE SWEAT
KENNETH RAY SWEAT
ELIZABETH GARCIA TAVERA
MARY SUSAN THEOBALD
MARGARET LOUSIE THOMAS
MAXINE PORTER THOMAS
DOLORES ANN THOMPSON
SHERRILYN TIGNOR

SHELLEY ANN VALENTA-HOOD
NICOLE LYNN VARONE

ALICIA GAIL WATKINS-WRIGHT
COLIN ISAAC WEST
STACY LEE WEST

CYNTHIA DIANNE WHETSTONE
CHIE WILCOCK

LAWRENCE CLARENCE WILCOCK
DWIGHT ALEXANDER WILKINS
ROBERT LYNN WILLBANKS
KARAN LEA WILLBANKS
SHIRLEY TEMPER WILLIAMS
WILLIE WILLIAMS

MARY ETTA WILLIAMS
RICHARD RONALD WILLIAMS
RICHARD RONALD WILLIAMS JR
GLENDA KARAN WILLIAMS
CLEO ADOLPHUS WILLIAMS
GILDA IRENE WILLIAMS
JESSICA SHANIECE WILLIAMS
BRITTANY LEANN WILLIAMS

1012540864
1012635053
1124786838

1078063914 215A

1147036327
1018181345
1012705077
1012741841
3382705162
1145513785
1042904716
1203965984
1012718950

1010470936 215C

1084530059
1012550737
1012782958

1124247356 215C

1073605580
2002363890
1012642801
1089602764
1012604951
1199868871
2138793606
1189800210
1026269404
1211922223
1170073190
2205988949
2124518368
1012563952
1135191732
1135092757
1012567310
1012733065
1012541551

3382333551 215D
2219939135 215D
3382333554 215D

1012551817
1012551926
1039856850
1145328974

428
108
325

322
427
426
426
434
320
108
105
107

325
107
107

325
324
325
106
323
216
430
325
433
433
433
324
324
325
434
434
430
108
108

107
107
107
428



LORINE E WILLIAMS
MICHAEL LAMAR WINTON
CLAUDIA MARIE WINTON RECORD
SHIRLEY FAY WRIGHT
THOMAS EARL WRIGHT SR
DARRELL LEE YOUNG
LOLYN RENE YOUNG
PAISLEY GRACE ZIMMERMAN
LINDA GILMORE

DE MAYA STOKES

CHASITY REITZETL

MARISA TAVERA

DANIELLE MITCHELL

1012756805
3382602098
1012605346
1163593796
1195755025
2190579308
2190579312
2131124292
3382767655
2193635792
1162117171 215B
2129234693 215C
1087097692

107
427
427
107
107
320
320
325
101
427

104
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