

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTERS
FEBRUARY 18 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
BRYAN ALFREDO AGUILAR	2165553693	215D
DENNIS WAYNE ANDERSON	1012541956	428
JUDY ANN ANDERSON	1012782264	428
CHECKTIA YVETTE ANDERSON	1012720471	325
OTHA DONNELL ANDERSON	1012720485	325
HELEN LOUISE ANDRESEN	1059206873	215D
ORPHA MILTON BABB JR	1012775698	433
DICK E BAKER JR	1156004461	325
DANIEL BARRIENTOS SR	1185860891	323
TERRY LEE BEVEL	1030568200	434
KARLA NEAL BEVEL	1039941357	434
JOHN TIMOTHY BRANTLEY	1184948906	107
KATHY ALYNE BROOKS	1161454308	323
WELDON ALFRED BROOKS JR	1161453717	323
BETTY L BROWN	1012559202	433
LISA MAXEY BROXTON	1074096989	318
ALVIN E BUIE JR	2186264381	215D
KIM ELAINE BUTCHER	1136769216	324
COREY L BUTCHER	1158559092	324
KARL DAVID CAPLINGER	1012544003	108
KRISTY MARIE CARGILE	2129269380	215B
CINDY ELLEN CLARK	1085966535	216
LESTER SYLVESTER CLAXTON	2164487712	215E
CHARLES R CLEARFIELD	1190994761	107
GLENDA PEARL COALSTON	1074096479	104
RUSSELL HOYT COOK	1002835365	107
ANGELICA MARIA DAVIS	1024012451	104
MARIA LEONOR DEL- CID	2210634721	215C
CARLOS NICHOLAS DELEON	2128642127	215E
CRISTINA ANN DELEON	1151370230	215E
JAMES AUBREY DRIGGERS	1012560920	431
GAY ANNE DRIGGERS	1012561063	431
TAMMI ANN ENTRIKEN	1010241824	217
BRANDY MICHELLE FARNHAM	1197325285	215A
SUSAN MARIE FETTY	1086892347	430
RAMONA LEE FETTY	1020791538	430
ROSE ELLEN FISH	2141828986	324
BEVERLYE JEAN FRANCIS	1012439008	434

BOBBI FRANKLIN	1012537599	107
ISMAEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ	2002433853	433
VALORIE ANN GRAVES	1182447570	427
RICARDO GUERRA JR	2128821594 215C	
DEENA SAN HARPER	1012606867	323
LAURA ASHLEY MADISON HARTLINE	2147004129	108
NANCY CURTIS HELTZEL	1012625190	320
MANUEL ANTONIO HENRIQUEZ	1176419363 215C	
CORI BRITTANY HOLDEN-WILLIAMS	1185836757	428
WENDY LAYNE HOOD	1087684299	322
DANNY BRUCE HOWARD	1012687579 215B	
CAROL ANN HUFFER	2205644803 214A	
JOHN HENRY HUFFER JR	2205645606 214A	
TOYIA DICKERSON HURST	2000884456	433
JOSHUA AREK HYATT	1184237278	323
JOEL EDWIN JACOBS	1012628384	427
WILLIAM JOHNSON JR	1153753070	111
LILLIE MYRT JOHNSON	1150482914	433
BARBARA ANN JOHNSON	1007602457	106
TERESA ANN JOHNSON	1023053915 214A	
SHEILA DAWN JONES	1012570348	108
JAMES DAVID JONES	2002698455	325
RITA L JORDAN	1012545191	433
MIKE PAUL KANE	1165370680	104
SUSAN RAE KANE	1013358273	104
JANE ELIZABETH KEHLER	1193181151	320
JAMES MICHAEL KELLY	2136328969	107
KENNETH EDWARD KIMBERLIN	1015650096	319
JEFFREY TED KIRSCH	1074791261	325
RAMONA LYNNE KITTELSON	1184073810	102
ASHANKA KUMARI	2160666020 215E	
JAMES JOSEPH PATRICK LANDRY	2161478773 215E	
JANET ANN LATHAM	1012473969	428
KAREN SUE LAWSON	1012671480	434
CYNTHIA KAY LAWSON	1038752544	107
MARY ROSE LORANCE	1076885573	107
DEANA BETH LOWE	1023320512	432
DIANA CELENE LULE HERNANDEZ	2175319594 215D	
MARCIA JO MAINORD	1007183256	430
CAROLINA G MANCIAS	1054861522	216
LLOYD HEROLD MARTIN	1090604000	107
SUSAN KAY MARTIN	1090669840	107
RUTH ESKINDER MATHEWOS	2212294162 215D	
RUTH LAUREL MCCONNELL	1012566972	430

JENNIFER LYN MCKAGUE	1165297950	107
PHILLIP DON MCQUEARY	1012729277	426
WILMER MEDINA SANCHEZ	2002413000	106
KALEE BROOKE MEJIA	2132740948 215E	
BRIAN MIDDLETON	1050856705	318
EDNA LORRAINE MIDDLETON	1050978891	318
CLAUDETTE KAY MIERZWIK	1012579905	430
LAURA CROOK MILLIGAN	1007471711	429
JOE EDDY MILLIGAN	1007460950	429
GLORIA DIANE MITCHELL	1187532896	105
BRIAN CLAY MORGAN	1074796092	325
KATHERINE BREE MORRILL	2196174081 214B	
SHERRY NEA MORRIS-PARKER	2195001263	106
JORDAN DENISE MORRISON	1168317805	107
DEBORAH RENE MULLEN	1076540244	323
CHRISTOPHER ROY MULLEN	2187027546	323
MEGAN MARIE MUNSELL	1209804886 215C	
TAMMIE LASHAWN NELSON	1020813532	324
ALESE Y NELSON	1023033447	325
JAMES RICHARD NIMMO	1218892832	432
CAROLYN KAY OBRIEN	1012609215	107
CHARLES ARTHUR ORGAN	1083658533 215E	
ROBIN TASHAUNTE ORGAN	1081993839 215E	
STACY MARIE PATTERSON	2123328765	107
MELISSA ANN PENDERGRAFT	2150026480	107
DANIEL JACKSON PERKINS	1012783486	324
TYLER CRAIG PERKINS	1214430509 214A	
BARBARA MARILYN PETERS	1204625110	323
DENISE LORAIN PETERS	2165329225	319
LEWIS HOWARD PHELPS	1012697369 214A	
JAMES DONNIE PHELPS	1085519550	108
CLINDA JO PISTORIUS	2120871015	323
LONNIE LEE PLUNKETT	1012646578	427
JAMES KENNY PLUNKETT	1012646550	427
RICHARD BRENT PRADO	1182144883	324
DONNA SANDERFER PRADO	1145416948	324
PATRIA DANIELLE RECORD	3382603026	427
LINDA CAROL REDMON-WILLIS	1012571171	325
PAUL ROBERT REEVES	1059933896	324
CHERYL EVANS RITTERLING	1141447437	110
WILLIAM HENRY RITTERLING	1165367424	110
MARANDA RUTH ROBERTS	1150376026	319
MARIANNE DEE ROBERTS	1081444649	319
AARON CALEB ROBINSON	1092445302 215B	

MARY BETH SAMPSON	1012540864	428
CHARLES WILLIAM SCHWARTZ	1012635053	108
ROY MARTIN SHULTZ	1124786838	325
MICHELLE ANNETTE SIMMONS	1078063914 215A	
RHENDA LAYNE SKINNER	1147036327	322
STEPHANIE ANN SLOUGH	1018181345	427
STEPHEN MARK SLOUGH	1012705077	426
LAURA ANN SLOUGH	1012741841	426
JENNIFER DIANNE SOLLOSI	3382705162	434
REX GERALD STARK	1145513785	320
PATRICIA FAYE STARLING	1042904716	108
MICHAEL LEVOYD STEPHENS	1203965984	105
LINDA WILSON STEWART	1012718950	107
DARLENE JOY STINNETT	1010470936 215C	
GENEVA ELIZABETH STRAYHORN	1084530059	325
PHYLLIS ELAINE SWEAT	1012550737	107
KENNETH RAY SWEAT	1012782958	107
ELIZABETH GARCIA TAVERA	1124247356 215C	
MARY SUSAN THEOBALD	1073605580	325
MARGARET LOUSIE THOMAS	2002363890	324
MAXINE PORTER THOMAS	1012642801	325
DOLORES ANN THOMPSON	1089602764	106
SHERRI LYN TIGNOR	1012604951	323
SHELLEY ANN VALENTA-HOOD	1199868871	216
NICOLE LYNN VARONE	2138793606	430
ALICIA GAIL WATKINS-WRIGHT	1189800210	325
COLIN ISAAC WEST	1026269404	433
STACY LEE WEST	1211922223	433
CYNTHIA DIANNE WHETSTONE	1170073190	433
CHIE WILCOCK	2205988949	324
LAWRENCE CLARENCE WILCOCK	2124518368	324
DWIGHT ALEXANDER WILKINS	1012563952	325
ROBERT LYNN WILLBANKS	1135191732	434
KARAN LEA WILLBANKS	1135092757	434
SHIRLEY TEMPER WILLIAMS	1012567310	430
WILLIE WILLIAMS	1012733065	108
MARY ETTA WILLIAMS	1012541551	108
RICHARD RONALD WILLIAMS	3382333551 215D	
RICHARD RONALD WILLIAMS JR	2219939135 215D	
GLENDA KARAN WILLIAMS	3382333554 215D	
CLEO ADOLPHUS WILLIAMS	1012551817	107
GILDA IRENE WILLIAMS	1012551926	107
JESSICA SHANIECE WILLIAMS	1039856850	107
BRITTANY LEANN WILLIAMS	1145328974	428

LORINE E WILLIAMS	1012756805	107
MICHAEL LAMAR WINTON	3382602098	427
CLAUDIA MARIE WINTON RECORD	1012605346	427
SHIRLEY FAY WRIGHT	1163593796	107
THOMAS EARL WRIGHT SR	1195755025	107
DARRELL LEE YOUNG	2190579308	320
LOLYN RENE YOUNG	2190579312	320
PAISLEY GRACE ZIMMERMAN	2131124292	325
LINDA GILMORE	3382767655	101
DE MAYA STOKES	2193635792	427
CHASITY REITZETL	1162117171	215B
MARISA TAVERA	2129234693	215C
DANIELLE MITCHELL	1087097692	104